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8 ¥ ik #3t#8 #H % KON X B # #®m
113/09/01 | 4% & 1124 & B 4235 2,298,530
113/10/03 | % 4001 |25 &R EEHH 1325 E L L EHEISERTE0EMBHK 650,000 | 1,648,530
113/10/07 | #4001 | B B RIEE A B2 4% ¥ 1348AHEE ~ RMABEEHEHER 24U EHE R 500 1,649,030
113/10/09 | #4002 [ H BN 8,309 1,657,339
113/10/22 | 444003 |24 & R E & 48 IBLEEF 12 RRARSLHERK 1,434,000 3,091,339
113/1022 | £ 4002 |25 &R EEHB) LHEERHRBRE T H 1,000 | 3,090,339
113/11/01 | %4003 |88 B R B B X2 4HE 13410A#H 1B - RMBEEBEEZBER24EE 18,000 | 3,072,339
113/10/25 | %4004 |BERE - FAAMBLER WG E PN RALYERAGTAL-LHTEASER UL IR 49,500 | 3,022,839
113/11/08 | %4005 |BERE - EALAMLER D WL EHN RALCYEAKRVAK-CHRERBFEMRE N 15,000 | 3,007,839
113/11/09 | % £006 8. &6 B R1EB B B4 o4d & 113411418 - RMB B EZBER2EHE 18,500 | 2,989,339
113/12/18 | £ 4007 |BER%E - $AAMLE L2 HE TN RALYEASRT A K- LB R ERBAERITIFEHN 28,000 | 2,961,339
114/01/03 | 42 4004 [ A PN ON 10,364 2,971,703
114/01/02 | % £008 |sr. & B A B B BX2%kE R IBER2AHEBE - RMEBEEEHELLHEE 20,000 | 2,951,703
114/01/20 | % 4009 | 44745 2k 38 By 145 A A EERE AH#E 6,000 | 2,945,703
114/02/03 | % £010 [sh.8 BRI B B Foo4hi d 14514188 - RMABEEEHRER24HE 12,500 | 2,933,203
114/02/27 | % &011 |sr & BRBB B BR24HEE 1452588 - RA B TR ERAET L 4HE 12,500 | 2,920,703
114/03/03 | % 4012 |4 & R T §#8h 1132 55 FTL LA EISERTE0E M H% 650,000 | 2,270,703
114/03/20 | #c £005 |45 % B E & #8) NEEEY FHE TIPS 3 4 F-E 1,296,000 3,566,703
114/03/31 | £ 4013 (st 8 B R1EB 8 BXo%h# & 14£3A 6188 - RE A BEEEHERLGHE 20,500 | 3,546,203
114/04/09 | %4014 (B2 % ~ FERBA TR WS E N EHEFERUEREHE 13,500 | 3,532,703
114/04/129 | £ 4015 (sh 8 BRIEB B BL 4% & 1454A 4188 - REMBBEEHRER2HEE 20,000 | 3,512,703
114/05/29 | % £016 |sh & B RIBB B BRo4H & 114554158 - RMABEEER/ELT24HE 20,000 | 3,492,703
114/6/30 | #c £006 [ A RN ON 12,086 3,504,789
114/06/17 | % 4017 | B %2 4% & oL X L E 500 14,000 | 3,490,789
114/06/23 | % 4018 |t & B RBB & BXo 4 & 1456 AHBE ~ RMBBEERHERLGHE 19,000 | 3,471,789
114/06/23 | %4019 | B ERBEB B ER24HE 14ETAHBE - RE BB ERESET 4% E 8,000 | 3,463,789
114/06/23 | %4020 |8h B ER1BEB A ER24#HE 114458AH BB - RM A BT 24 HE 10,000 | 3,453,789
114/07/01 | % £021 (st & B RBB & Bx2 e & 144£9A KB A ~ RE B BEEEHERLGHE 19,500 | 3,434,289
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